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Cathala Lorraine 4750 Elliott Rd Hilliard 43026 614-800-9505 western half Franklin County
Gelter Dale 7697 Danbridge Way Westerville 43082 614-315-6794 S.E. Delaware Co.
Lucas Katy 8271 Harrisburg Rd Orient 43146 740-418-3328 Grove City, SW Columbus
Lucas Travis 8271 Harrisburg Rd Orient 43146 614-634-8609 Grove City, SW Columbus, westland
Merrill Will 101 Orchard Ln columbus 43214 614-226-8219 Ohio
Taylor Steve 3858 Shuttuck Ave 43220 970-216-4690 Columbus & suburbs
Bertin Marcus 15637 Robinson Rd 43064 614-787-7333 Southern Union County
Ferron Pete 2359 Reynolds.- N.Albany Rd Blacklick 43004 614-638-7233
Tippie Jim 3311 Longstreth Park Pl 43230 614-935-8452

Bertin Marcus 15637 Robinson Rd 43064 614-787-7333 Southern Union County
Buettner Dennis 21600 Delaware County Line RdMarysville 43040 419-549-0587 Union, Delaware County Line
Ferron Nancy 2359 Reynoldsbury New Albany RdBlacklick 43004 614-439-3976 Blacklick, Gahanna
Ferron Pete 2359 Reynoldsbury New Albany RdBlacklick 43004 614-638-7233
Gelter Dale 7697 Danbridge Way Westerville 43082 614-315-6794 S.E. Delaware Co.
Herman Richard 22440 McAdow Rd Marysville 43040 419-512-2105 Union
Lucas Katy 8271 Harrisburg Rd Orient 43146 740-418-3328 Grove City, SW Columbus
Lucas Travis 8271 Harrisburg Rd Orient 43146 614-634-8609 Grove City, SW Columbus, westland
Lutmerding Med 1523 Grenoble Rd 43221 614-395-6613 Arlington Grandview, Marble Cliff
Merrill Will 101 Orchard Ln columbus 43214 614-226-8219 Ohio
Mishne Penelope 6506 Alkire Rd Galloway 43119 614-699-0510 West/South Franklin Co
Parker Teresa 8925 Cupstone Dr. Galena 43021 614-832-0769 Franklin Co, Delaware Co
Pritchard Dru 955 Murnan Rd Galloway 43119 614-537-0308 West Franklin County
Roberts Dan 740417-0005 N Franklin Co, Delaware City
Smith Bradly & Carol980 Western Run Dr 43228 614-4609685
Stucke Chad 4076 Harlem Rd New Albany 43054 614-937-0046 Columbus Area
Taylor Steve 3858 Shuttuck Ave 43220 970-216-4690 Columbus & suburbs
Tippie Jim 3311 Longstreth Park Pl 43230 614-935-8452
Austin William (Bill)3734 Christie Rd W Columbus 43207 614-271-7520 Franklin Co

Merrill Will 101 Orchard Ln columbus 43214 614-226-8219 Ohio
Taylor Steve 43220 970-216-4690 Columbus & suburbs
Tippie Jim 43230 614-935-8452

CATCH SWARMS

Perform Cutouts 2023

3858 Shuttuck Ave
3311 Longstreth Park Pl
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Carmon Dominique 982 Blacks Rd Hebron 43028 614-946-0705 will help
Ferron Nancy 2359 Reynoldsbury New Albany RdBlacklick 43004 614-439-3976 Blacklick, Gahanna
Ferron Pete 2359 Reynoldsbury New Albany RdBlacklick 43004 614-638-7233
Gelter Dale 7697 Danbridge Way Westerville 43082 614-315-6794 S.E. Delaware Co. case-by-case

Erbaugh Mark 1941 Bundyvine Dr Columbus 43220 614-769-5739 Upper Arlington
Evanoo John 1969 Arbuckle Rd NW London 43140 614-579-3521 London, Madison Co
Buettner Dennis 21600 Delaware County Line RdMarysville 43040 419-549-0587 Union, Delaware County Line
Feron Nancy 2359 Reynoldsbury New Albany RdBlacklick 43004 614-439-3976 Blacklick, Gahanna
Gelter Dale 7697 Danbridge Way Westerville 43082 614-315-6794 S.E. Delaware Co.
Herman Richard 22440 McAdow Rd Marysville 43040 419-512-2105 Union
Lucas Katy 8271 Harrisburg Rd Orient 43146 740-418-3328 Grove City, SW Columbus
Lucas Travis 8271 Harrisburg Rd Orient 43146 614-634-8609 Grove City, SW Columbus, westland
Merrill Will 101 Orchard Ln columbus 43214 614-226-8219 Ohio
Mishne Penelope 6506 Alkire Rd Galloway 43119 614-699-0510 West/South Franklin Co
Parker Teresa 8925 Cupstone Dr. Galena 43021 614-832-0769 Franklin Co, Delaware Co
Pritchard Dru 955 Murnan Rd Galloway 43119 614-537-0308 West Franklin County
Roberts Dan 740417-0005 N Franklin Co, Delaware City
Stucke Chad 4076 Harlem Rd New Albany 43054 614-937-0046 Columbus Area
Taylor Steve 3858 Shuttuck Ave 43220 970-216-4690 Columbus & suburbs
Austin William (Bill)3734 Christie Rd W Columbus 43207 614-271-7520 Franklin Co
Davis Melanie 165 Hubbard Rd Galloway 43119 614-596-0180 Galloway, Grove City, West South Col, Hilliard, Dublin, London
Evanoo Sandy 1969 Arbuckle Rd NW London 43140 614-395-9974 London, Madison County
Rehner Jane 3424 Bixby Rd Groveport 43125 614-497-9774
Rehner Mike 3424 Bixby Rd Groveport 43125 614-497-9774
Stucke Matthew 4076 Harlem Rd New Albany 43054 614-775-9111 can't drive
Stucke Patrick 4076 Harlem Rd New Albany 43054 614-775-9111 can't drive
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gelter.1@osu.edu
stabler.5@buckeyemail.osu.edu
lucas.285@osu.edu
wnm6280@yahoo.com
steve.taylor.made@gmail.com
marcus.bertin@gmail.com
peter.j.ferron@gmail.com
jimtip2@aol.com
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marydru2000@yahoo.com
danrob7404@gmail.com
bcsmith_980@outlook.com
cstucke@juno.com
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WAU8374716@aol.com
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